Gu¢ Kaynaklari (Ups)

Uriin

MAKELSAN POWERPACK SE 3 KVA / 2700W (1F/1F) 5-
10dk (6x 12V/9AH) ONLINE MUG30OON11EAVO3

TUNCMATIK NEWTECH ECO X9 LED 2 KVA 1/1 ON-LINE
UPS - TSK10224

MAKELSAN POWERPACK SE 3 KVA / 2700W (1F/1F) 5-
10dk (6x 12V/7AH) ONLINE MUG300OOGN11EAV0O4

MAKELSAN POWERPACK SE 6KVA / 5.4kW (1F/1F) 5-10dk
(16x 12V/9AH) ONLINE MUG6OGON11EAVO3

Marka

Makelsan

Tungmatik

Makelsan

Makelsan

Stok

Fiyat

304,56 USD

248,40 USD

280,80 USD

804,60 USD



